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2021 FLYER CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Qualifying

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 1 939       1,067    1,151    1,013    1,064    985       1,074    1,026    967       931       5,234    4,983      10,217    204.3      

2 DRURY UNIVERSITY 5 5 979       965       948       921       860       971       855       947       910       981       4,673    4,664      9,337      186.7      

3 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 5 5 844       877       1,038    973       882       903       900       962       952       959       4,614    4,676      9,290      185.8      

4 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 6 4 854       833       954       914       957       883       908       1,036    894       1,027    4,512    4,748      9,260      185.2      

5 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 7 3 870       925       860       1,040    932       873       860       976       960       932       4,627    4,601      9,228      184.6      

6 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 6 4 933       891       876       837       924       967       915       941       968       878       4,461    4,669      9,130      182.6      

7 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 6 4 914       880       871       871       927       924       908       842       963       951       4,463    4,588      9,051      181.0      

8 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 2 8 828       797       812       820       757       922       923       978       902       920       4,014    4,645      8,659      173.2      

9 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 2 8 841       787       805       739       778       881       969       962       807       896       3,950    4,515      8,465      169.3      

10 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 2 8 813       761       722       855       836       643       813       744       763       806       3,987    3,769      7,756      155.1      

11 0 -        -          -           

12 0 -        -          -           



2021 FLYER CLASSIC - Sunday Championship Bracket

1 Loser Match E Match AA has no playoff implications

Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match E to face Loser Match EE

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #  

Winner Match A

 

3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match BB

 

5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

4th Place

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match CC

 

7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

6th Place

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match DD

 

9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

8th Place

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match EE

 

11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

10th Place

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Match AA  -   Lanes  19-20

Match EE -   Lanes  15-16

Match CC  -   Lanes  31-32

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  7-8

Lanes  31-32

Final Standings

2nd Place

DRURY UNIVERSITY

 

 

First Round Second Round

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  7-8

Position Round

 

 

 

Match F  -   Lanes  

 

 

Match E  -   Lanes  31-32

Match BB  -   Lanes  25-26

 

Match B  -   Lanes  15-16

 

DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL)

 

 

 0

Lanes  25-26

0

 

 

Match DD  -   Lanes  7-8

 

 

 

Lanes  15-16

Lanes  19-20

 

 

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY

Match D  -   Lanes  25-26

KENTUCKY WESLEYAN

QUINCY UNIVERSITY

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

Match C  -   Lanes  19-20

 

 



2021 FLYER CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

7-8 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 828                        KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 914                  7-8 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 820                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 914                

15-16 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 939                        DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 813                  15-16 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,013             DRURY UNIVERSITY 921                

19-20 DRURY UNIVERSITY 979                        MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 844                  19-20 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 739                DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 855                

25-26 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 841                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 870                  25-26 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 973                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,040             

31-32 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 854                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 933                  31-32 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 871                LEWIS UNIVERSITY 837                

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

7-8 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,067                    UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 787                  7-8 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 924                UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 778                

15-16 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 877                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 797                  15-16 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 882                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 927                

19-20 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 833                        KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 880                  19-20 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 932                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,064             

25-26 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 891                        DRURY UNIVERSITY 965                  25-26 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 836                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 757                

31-32 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 761                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 925                  31-32 DRURY UNIVERSITY 860                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 957                

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

7-8 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 722                        DRURY UNIVERSITY 948                  7-8 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 883                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 924                

15-16 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 954                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 860                  15-16 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 985                DRURY UNIVERSITY 971                

19-20 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 876                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 812                  19-20 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 873                MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 903                

25-26 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,151                    KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 871                  25-26 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 967                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 922                

31-32 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,038                    UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 805                  31-32 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 643                UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 881                

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

7-8 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 860                        DRURY UNIVERSITY 855                  7-8 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 878                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 932                

15-16 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 915                        DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 813                  15-16 DRURY UNIVERSITY 981                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 951                

19-20 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 908                        UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 969                  19-20 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 806                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,027             

25-26 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 908                        MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 900                  25-26 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 896                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 920                

31-32 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,074                    QUINCY UNIVERSITY 923                  31-32 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 959                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 931                

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

7-8 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 962                        DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 744                  7-8

15-16 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 962                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,036               15-16

19-20 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 978                        DRURY UNIVERSITY 947                  19-20

25-26 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 941                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,026               25-26

31-32 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 842                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 976                  31-32

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

7-8 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 894                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 967                  7-8

15-16 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 902                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 960                  15-16

19-20 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 968                        MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 952                  19-20

25-26 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 763                        KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 963                  25-26



2021 FLYER CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES Sum of Avg

1 GRAMLY, HOPE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 251 226 217 239 215 0 1,148 5 229.60

2 BATES, ADDY VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 244 199 214 203 198 0 1,058 5 211.60

3 HAITH, BRIANNA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 226 155 234 256 182 0 1,053 5 210.60

4 MEAGHER, LAUREN KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 187 182 193 254 198 0 1,014 5 202.80

5 SMITH, MADISON DRURY UNIVERSITY 215 211 166 160 260 0 1,012 5 202.40

6 ERESBEY, MELINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 232 223 198 169 186 0 1,008 5 201.60

7 BUGNO, SAM KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 244 201 190 178 187 0 1,000 5 200.00

8 SUSSENBACH, JENNA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 235 179 158 241 171 0 984 5 196.80

9 BRASWELL, GRACE DRURY UNIVERSITY 211 189 217 183 183 0 983 5 196.60

10 ROOF, ALEXIS VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 180 181 246 182 193 0 982 5 196.40

11 HORTON, SYDNEY DRURY UNIVERSITY 207 171 235 177 190 0 980 5 196.00

12 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 166 220 161 184 247 0 978 5 195.60

13 MORGAN, AMANDA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 207 245 191 167 166 0 976 5 195.20

14 NELSON, RACHEL UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 189 190 180 213 202 0 974 5 194.80

15 DOMBROWSKI, ALEXANDRA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 178 231 213 181 168 0 971 5 194.20

16 CONNEELY, MARY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 198 173 204 208 184 0 967 5 193.40

17 HELTNE , NATALIE MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 212 182 179 175 219 0 967 5 193.40

18 ALLEN, ISABEL MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 206 172 256 146 175 0 955 5 191.00

19 DENCH, KAYLA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 182 190 222 190 167 0 951 5 190.20

20 KIPP, CANDACE DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 193 213 171 179 194 0 950 5 190.00

21 JOHNSON, KYLIE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 191 194 171 175 218 0 949 5 189.80

22 BICCOCHI, ERIN LEWIS UNIVERSITY 186 170 204 185 190 0 935 5 187.00

23 TREXLER, KEAGAN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 196 159 226 206 148 0 935 5 187.00

24 GOODMAN, WHITNEY KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 184 190 153 216 191 0 934 5 186.80

25 RODRIGUEZ, MACAILIN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 185 180 205 165 183 0 918 5 183.60

26 BARTON, KARLEE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 162 177 191 193 182 0 905 5 181.00

27 PATTISON, MARANA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 158 194 186 217 149 0 904 5 180.80

28 PRILL, CASSIE QUINCY UNIVERSITY 164 220 188 162 168 0 902 5 180.40

29 BURKEYBILE, ASHLYN UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 158 186 199 140 212 0 895 5 179.00

30 HOPKINS, DEANNA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 207 180 161 182 159 0 889 5 177.80

31 ALVARADO, CAROLINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 160 186 179 176 179 0 880 5 176.00

32 ANIFER, KENDRA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 158 181 203 160 174 0 876 5 175.20

33 ZOMBIRT, ALYSSA KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 171 152 166 179 203 0 871 5 174.20

34 BERTERMANN, PAYTON VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 183 222 179 268 0 852 4 213.00

35 LOHR, ERICA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 173 182 186 177 132 0 850 5 170.00

36 MYERS, BRITANEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 237 176 198 226 0 837 4 209.25

37 BARTZ, ANNA DRURY UNIVERSITY 169 94 170 209 178 0 820 5 164.00

38 HUMBERT, KYRA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 140 139 179 139 205 0 802 5 160.40

39 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 184 191 180 201 0 756 4 189.00

40 DELEON, ASHLEY DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 134 162 134 152 171 0 753 5 150.60

41 ATLAS, GABEY DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 101 164 153 146 158 0 722 5 144.40

42 BERGSBAKEN, ISABELLE UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 180 191 186 144 0 0 701 4 175.25

43 KNAB, SAM UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 170 177 189 147 0 0 683 4 170.75

44 GARMAN, ERIN DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 115 159 134 126 147 0 681 5 136.20

45 HODSON, KAYLEE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 171 161 163 150 0 0 645 4 161.25

46 BARTELT, LAURA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 191 222 162 0 575 3 191.67

47 PURGETT, TAYLOR UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 0 212 199 152 0 563 3 187.67

48 OWENS, KYLA DRURY UNIVERSITY 169 0 0 181 170 0 520 3 173.33

49 KOPKO, LEAH KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 183 140 0 172 0 495 3 165.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES Sum of Avg

50 TARVIN, CLARISE DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 100 115 152 0 0 0 367 3 122.33

51 MERTINS , CAITLIN UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 154 0 0 0 212 0 366 2 183.00

52 BREKKE, ISABELLE DRURY UNIVERSITY 0 190 159 0 0 0 349 2 174.50

53 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 155 0 0 0 167 0 322 2 161.00

54 DELROSE, BAILEY MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 144 159 0 0 0 0 303 2 151.50

55 ANHALT, STEPHANIE DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 0 0 0 160 136 0 296 2 148.00

56 BILAK, ALYSSA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 183 0 183 1 183.00

57 HAGERMAN, REBECCA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 163 0 0 0 0 0 163 1 163.00

58 JAEGER, KELSEY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 143 0 0 0 0 143 1 143.00

59 BEAN, CORYNNE KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 138 0 0 0 0 0 138 1 138.00

60 WORKMAN, EMMA KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 0 0 136 0 0 136 1 136.00

61 SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 133 0 0 0 0 0 133 1 133.00



2021 FLYER CLASSIC

        1 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL)

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       DELEON, ASHLEY 134          162          134          152        171        -         753      5            150.6 130             174          167          184          157          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

1       TARVIN, CLARISE 100          115          152          -         -         -         367      3            122.3 135             144          164          161          163          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

1       ATLAS, GABEY 101          164          153          146        158        -         722      5            144.4 199             154          116          191          157          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

1       GARMAN, ERIN 115          159          134          126        147        -         681      5            136.2 159             167          132          140          176          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

1       KIPP, CANDACE 193          213          171          179        194        -         950      5            190.0 190             122          143          179          183          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

1       ANHALT, STEPHANIE -           -           -           160        136        -         296      2            148.0 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 643          813          744          763        806        -         3,769   25          753.8 813             761          722          855          836          3,987              Total -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 881          915          962          963        1,027     -         4,748   949.6 939             925          948          739          757          4,308              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent UI LEW MRY KWC VALP -         MCK UWW DRU UI QU Opponent UI #N/A #N/A

1       W/L L L L L L #REF! 0 - 5 L L L W W 2 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  DRURY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 BARTZ, ANNA 169          94            170          209        178        -         820      5            164.00 184             189          161          192          166          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 BRASWELL, GRACE 211          189          217          183        183        -         983      5            196.60 193             160          237          195          175          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 OWENS, KYLA 169          -           -           181        170        -         520      3            173.33 178             201          179          192          178          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 HORTON, SYDNEY 207          171          235          177        190        -         980      5            196.00 223             235          185          160          172          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 SMITH, MADISON 215          211          166          160        260        -         1,012   5            202.40 201             180          186          182          169          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 BREKKE, ISABELLE -           190          159          -         -         -         349      2            174.50 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 LUDWIG, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 971          855          947          910        981        -         4,664   25          932.8 979             965          948          921          860          4,673              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 985          860          978          807        951        -         4,581   916.2 844             891          722          1,013        957          4,427              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent MCK UWW QU UI KWC -         MRY LEW DIL MCK VALP Opponent MCK #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L L L L W W #REF! 2 - 3 W W W L L 3 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        2 

        3  KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 BUGNO, SAM 244          201          190          178        187        -         1,000   5            200.00 213             202          175          169          193          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 BEAN, CORYNNE 138          -           -           -         -         -         138      1            138.00 197             155          183          169          172          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 MEAGHER, LAUREN 187          182          193          254        198        -         1,014   5            202.80 190             199          164          157          167          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 GOODMAN, WHITNEY 184          190          153          216        191        -         934      5            186.80 135             163          158          165          190          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 ZOMBIRT, ALYSSA 171          152          166          179        203        -         871      5            174.20 179             161          191          211          205          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 KOPKO, LEAH -           183          140          -         172        -         495      3            165.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 WORKMAN, EMMA -           -           -           136        -         -         136      1            136.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 PAYNE, KATELYN -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 924          908          842          963        951        -         4,588   25          917.6 914             880          871          871          927          4,463              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 883          969          976          763        981        -         4,572   914.4 828             833          1,151        837          882          4,531              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent VALP UI UWW DIL DRU -         QU VALP MCK LEW MRY Opponent QU #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L W L L W L #REF! 2 - 3 W W L W W 4 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        3 

        4  LEWIS UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 JOHNSON, KYLIE 191          194          171          175        218        -         949      5            189.80 158             156          189          178          163          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 LOHR, ERICA 173          182          186          177        132        -         850      5            170.00 193             207          187          191          225          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 SUSSENBACH, JENNA 235          179          158          241        171        -         984      5            196.80 169             165          175          156          197          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 BICCOCHI, ERIN 186          170          204          185        190        -         935      5            187.00 223             170          123          148          202          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 DENCH, KAYLA 182          190          222          190        167        -         951      5            190.20 190             193          202          164          137          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 CARROLL, AMBER-GRACE -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 LANE, MORGAN -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 YOUNG, ALYSON -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 967          915          941          968        878        -         4,669   25          933.8 933             891          876          837          924          4,461              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 922          813          1,026       952        932        -         4,645   929.0 854             965          812          871          778          4,280              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent QU DIL MCK MRY UWW -         VALP DRU QU KWC UI Opponent UWW #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L W W L W L #REF! 3 - 2 W L W L W 3 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2021 FLYER CLASSIC
        4 

        5  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA 166          220          161          184        247        -         978      5            195.60 175             135          233          180          173          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 HELTNE , NATALIE 212          182          179          175        219        -         967      5            193.40 222             194          211          196          169          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 BARTELT, LAURA -           -           191          222        162        -         575      3            191.67 146             127          245          195          178          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 DELROSE, BAILEY 144          159          -           -         -         -         303      2            151.50 135             208          203          219          168          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 PHILLIPS , NOELLE -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 166             213          146          183          194          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 RODRIGUEZ, MACAILIN 185          180          205          165        183        -         918      5            183.60 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 TREXLER, KEAGAN 196          159          226          206        148        -         935      5            187.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 SICKLER, KRISTINA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total 903          900          962          952        959        -         4,676   25          935.2 844             877          1,038        973          882          4,614              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 873          908          744          968        931        -         4,424   884.8 979             797          805          1,040        927          4,548              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent UWW VALP DIL LEW MCK -         DRU QU UI UWW KWC Opponent VALP #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L W L W L W #REF! 3 - 2 L W W L L 2 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        5 

        6  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 MYERS, BRITANEY -           237          176          198        226        -         837      4            209.25 182             207          225          228          212          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 MORGAN, AMANDA 207          245          191          167        166        -         976      5            195.20 199             227          246          235          208          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 GRAMLY, HOPE 251          226          217          239        215        -         1,148   5            229.60 166             227          223          193          238          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 PATTISON, MARANA 158          194          186          217        149        -         904      5            180.80 192             180          204          183          203          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 HAGERMAN, REBECCA 163          -           -           -         -         -         163      1            163.00 200             226          253          174          203          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 SMITH, KAYLA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 ALLEN, ISABEL 206          172          256          146        175        -         955      5            191.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 DOBINSON, RHIAN -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 985          1,074       1,026       967        931        -         4,983   25          996.6 939             1,067        1,151        1,013        1,064        5,234              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 971          923          941          894        959        -         4,688   937.6 813             787          871          921          932          4,324              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent DRU QU LEW VALP MRY -         DIL UI KWC DRU UWW Opponent DRU #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L W W W W L #REF! 4 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        6 

        7  QUINCY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 HAITH, BRIANNA 226          155          234          256        182        -         1,053   5            210.60 134             184          137          170          142          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 HUMBERT, KYRA 140          139          179          139        205        -         802      5            160.40 136             137          188          147          129          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 ERESBEY, MELINA 232          223          198          169        186        -         1,008   5            201.60 188             171          150          188          148          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 ALVARADO, CAROLINA 160          186          179          176        179        -         880      5            176.00 181             149          171          160          167          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 PRILL, CASSIE 164          220          188          162        168        -         902      5            180.40 189             156          166          155          171          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 922          923          978          902        920        -         4,645   25          929.0 828             797          812          820          757          4,014              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 967          1,074       947          960        896        -         4,844   968.8 914             877          876          914          836          4,417              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent LEW MCK DRU UWW UI -         KWC MRY LEW VALP DIL Opponent KWC #N/A #N/A
        7 W/L L L W L W #REF! 2 - 3 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        7 

        8  UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 BERGSBAKEN, ISABELLE 180          191          186          144        -         -         701      4            175.25 209             174          188          179          147          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 DOMBROWSKI, ALEXANDRA 178          231          213          181        168        -         971      5            194.20 158             144          170          138          140          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 HOPKINS, DEANNA 207          180          161          182        159        -         889      5            177.80 153             132          179          143          157          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 BILAK, ALYSSA -           -           -           -         183        -         183      1            183.00 174             156          152          118          156          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 ANIFER, KENDRA 158          181          203          160        174        -         876      5            175.20 147             181          116          161          178          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 BURKEYBILE, ASHLYN 158          186          199          140        212        -         895      5            179.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 MATULA, ABIGAIL -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 881          969          962          807        896        -         4,515   25          903.0 841             787          805          739          778          3,950              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 643          908          1,036       910        920        -         4,417   883.4 870             1,067        1,038        855          924          4,754              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent DIL KWC VALP DRU QU -         UWW MCK MRY DIL LEW Opponent DIL #N/A #N/A
        8 W/L W W L L L #REF! 2 - 3 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        8 



2021 FLYER CLASSIC

        9  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA 133          -           -           -         -         -         133      1            133.00 193             154          210          188          151          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 BATES, ADDY 244          199          214          203        198        -         1,058   5            211.60 144             155          173          153          207          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 DOODY, NOELLE 155          -           -           -         167        -         322      2            161.00 225             172          185          199          190          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 HODSON, KAYLEE 171          161          163          150        -         -         645      4            161.25 153             158          202          203          221          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 MAGAÑA, RUTH -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 139             194          184          171          188          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 BERTERMANN, PAYTON -           183          222          179        268        -         852      4            213.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 ROOF, ALEXIS 180          181          246          182        193        -         982      5            196.40 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 PALAMARO, ISABELLA -           184          191          180        201        -         756      4            189.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 883          908          1,036       894        1,027     -         4,748   25          949.6 854             833          954          914          957          4,512              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 924          900          962          967        806        -         4,559   911.8 933             880          860          820          860          4,353              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent KWC MRY UI MCK DIL -         LEW KWC UWW QU DRU Opponent MRY #N/A #N/A
        9 W/L L W W L W #REF! 3 - 2 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        9 

      10  UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 JAEGER, KELSEY -           143          -           -         -         -         143      1            143.00 189             190          183          196          168          Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 BARTON, KARLEE 162          177          191          193        182        -         905      5            181.00 170             159          159          220          195          Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 KNAB, SAM 170          177          189          147        -         -         683      4            170.75 167             218          147          221          222          Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 NELSON, RACHEL 189          190          180          213        202        -         974      5            194.80 158             188          210          199          165          Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 MERTINS , CAITLIN 154          -           -           -         212        -         366      2            183.00 186             170          161          204          182          Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 PAVLIK, RACHEL -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 PURGETT, TAYLOR -           -           212          199        152        -         563      3            187.67 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 CONNEELY, MARY 198          173          204          208        184        -         967      5            193.40 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

      10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

      10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      10 Total 873          860          976          960        932        -         4,601   25          920.2 870             925          860          1,040        932          4,627              Total -           #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 903          855          842          902        878        -         4,380   876.0 841             761          954          973          1,064        4,593              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent MRY DRU KWC QU LEW -         UI DIL VALP MRY MCK Opponent LEW #N/A #N/A
      10 W/L L W W W W #REF! 4 - 1 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

      10 

      11                                                                     -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      11 Total -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

      11 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

      11 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      11 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

      11 

      12                                                                     -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

      12 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      12 Total -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

      12 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

      12 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      12 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

      12 


